
Northwood (4-0) -vs- Virgin Islands ()
11/24/12 at Tortola, British Virgin Islands

 
 

 
 
Northwood 113

Virgin Islands 88

Date: 11/24/12
Time: 7:00 PM
Site: Tortola, British Virgin Islands

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 53 60 113
Virgin Islands 40 48 88

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rashad James * 30 11-16 4-8 3-5 3-3 6 1 5 2 0 1 29
21 Masse Doumbe * 34 9-13 2-3 4-5 3-9 12 3 1 2 1 1 24
10 Tracy Parks * 27 8-12 4-6 0-0 1-1 2 3 4 1 0 2 20
04 Dan O'Keefe * 33 6-7 1-1 0-0 1-6 7 1 5 3 0 2 13
02 Tyrone Davis * 29 6-8 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 11 3 0 3 13
15 Kevin McDuffie 15 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 5
00 Mike Newton 16 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 0 4
32 Texas Derland 7 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 4
05 Jerrod Owens 6 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1
14 Austin Anderson 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 46-69 13-25 8-12 10-30 40 15 33 16 1 9 113

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 46-69   66.7 % 13-25   52.0 % 8-12   66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
00 TEAM * 0 32-68 11-30 13-16 9-14 23 17 13 14 1 8 88

Totals - 0 32-68 11-30 13-16 9-14 23 17 13 14 1 8 88

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 32-68   47.1 % 11-30   36.7 % 13-16   81.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 53

Virgin Islands 40

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rashad James 30 11-16 4-8 3-5 3-3 6 1 5 2 0 1 29
21 Masse Doumbe 34 9-13 2-3 4-5 3-9 12 3 1 2 1 1 24
10 Tracy Parks 27 8-12 4-6 0-0 1-1 2 3 4 1 0 2 20
4 Dan O'Keefe 33 6-7 1-1 0-0 1-6 7 1 5 3 0 2 13
2 Tyrone Davis 29 6-8 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 11 3 0 3 13
15 Kevin McDuffie 15 2-4 1-3 0-0 0-3 3 2 1 1 0 0 5
0 Mike Newton 16 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 3 0 0 4
32 Texas Derland 7 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 4
5 Jerrod Owens 6 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1
14 Austin Anderson 3 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 46-69 13-25 8-12 10-30 40 15 33 16 1 9 113
66.7 % 52.0 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 TEAM 0 32-68 11-30 13-16 9-14 23 17 13 14 1 8 88

Totals 0 32-68 11-30 13-16 9-14 23 17 13 14 1 8 88
47.1 % 36.7 % 81.3 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 60

Virgin Islands 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Rashad James 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Masse Doumbe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Tracy Parks 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dan O'Keefe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Tyrone Davis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Kevin McDuffie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Mike Newton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Texas Derland 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Jerrod Owens 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Austin Anderson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


